ADRIATIC METALS PLC

ADRIATIC METALS PLC
ISIN:  AU0000004772

Overview

2024/04/19 22:26:42

Price
2.66 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

3.10% (0.08)

AU0000004772

ADT

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

776 EUR

FTSE 100

2.60 EUR (21,191)
2.70 EUR (1,141)
2.60 EUR

2.86 EUR

2.60 EUR

2.58 EUR
2.70013 EUR
39,277
106,052.90

37

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000004772&ID_NOTATION=281419222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f32816008f04c83abb3633417b1666d4092061b68341cbf31877d8ee07c8a921&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6432368d98efb4230&time=1713653152&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658a6316d316cae2b9778d13dafb4b334a987113622111b3b6516a674b16e2c2&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61131422967ffdfd4&time=1713653152&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879458f5dd9cb38cef0f616be1a99387f94cfdb60c8973be3bc7881aa1047729&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=778f26f3428022a81&time=1713653152&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=761ced3ee80c79f1a128ce1efb465905d4b47fd6e86bf568c913a13a4c202b62&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3156a2497756b1a7&time=1713653152&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72df8fd5823d015a749512a69aaa9c1fc341e51eadae528a999c5db9a5c5ea36&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c82e00bf8bec5c47&time=1713653152&tool=RSC

ADRIATIC METALS PLC

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:42

Price

2.66 EUR

Difference (] 3.10% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000004772
Symbol ADT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 776 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.60 EUR (21,191)
Ask (Ask size) 2.70 EUR (1,141)
Open 2.60 EUR
High 2.86 EUR
Low 2.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.58 EUR
VWAP 2.70013 EUR
Volume (pcs) 39,277
Trading volume 106,052.90
Number of trades 37
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +28.57% +17.39% +81.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.60 +0.40 +1.21
Beta 0.98 0.60 0.33
Volatility  52.73 47.62 47.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

5Y

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

2.59 EUR (11,781
2.39 EUR (3,890
217 EUR (3,228

2.86 EUR (2024/04/19
1.87 EUR (2024/02/23

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 2.66 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 18:18 2.68 EUR
19

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/04/ 19:40 2.80 USD
19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 20:32 2.76 EUR
19

Berlin 2024/04/ 21:46 2.66 EUR

)
)
)
2.10 EUR (2,802)
)
)
)
)

(
2.86 EUR (2024/04/19
1.68 EUR (2023/12/13

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.11 37
0.07 6
0.01 5
0.02 7
0.00 10
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281419222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220696082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234108799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449180

ADRIATIC METALS PLC

19
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 4.30 AUD 2.40 1,630
Exchange 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213172777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213172777

ADRIATIC METALS PLC

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

M Adriatic Metals

Contact Details
ADRIATIC METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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